Haukiuistelu

Venekuntia:

32

Suurimmat hauet TOP3
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Sijoitus
1
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7575
6465
5915

LJC-numero
1
33
13
28
4
23
21
34
22
15
20
24
8
12
27
9
17
2

A
Raymarine 7)/N#//x GARMIN

Martti Hampori/Mikko Hakli/Juho Lehto
Miro Sintonen/Otto Hakala/Sami Myllyla

Veeti Lilja/Arttu Oksanen

Kippari / Varakippari / Miehistd

Pentti Koponen/Juha Tikkala

Henri Partanen/Juha Revonkoski/Petri Heikkonen

Jussi Eloranta/Ari Lehti

Miro Sintonen/Otto Hakala/Sami Myllyla

Markku Suomela/Juha Riiali/Joel Salonen

Tero Kangasniemi/larkko Kalliomaki/Raine Kalliomaki/Mika Kujala
Antti Sivonen/Jukka Sarméaharju/Eino Virta

Jukka Saastamoinen/Jasu Saastamoinen/Jyri Saastamoinen
Tuomas Hutri/Juhani Hutri/JP Kinnunen/Jussi Hietala

Martti Hampori/Mikko Hakli/Juho Lehto

Markku Saario/Petri Kippila

Otto Lehtonen/Ville Lehtonen/Jere Sintonen/Tomi Hnettunen
Teemu Jarvinen/Juha Saario

Tomi Nevalainen/Petri Sjogren/Pasi Nevalainen

Joni Kuismanen/Lauri Sassi/Atlas Oberg

Antti Tupola/Tero Narhi/Jukka Nyqvist

Jaakko Kammonen/Mikko Kammonen

Jarno Grohn/Samppa llman/Timo Vartiainen/Pekka Sevon

Seura
LOKS

LOKS
LOKS
LOKS
LOKS
LOKS

LOKS
LOKS
LOKS
LOKS
LOKS
LOKS

LOKS

Hauki (g)
44105
28510
22615
22600
22140
19330
18655
17255
16910
15465
14940
13880
11880
11545
10700
10410
10155
9390

Yhteensa
44105
28510
22615
22600
22140
19330
18655
17255
16910
15465
14940
13880
11880
11545
10700
10410
10155

9390

Pisteet
30
28
26
24
22
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

OPM-Cup
73,00
70,00
67,00
64,00
61,00
58,00
55,00
52,00
49,00
46,00
43,00
40,00
37,00
34,00
31,00
28,00
25,00
22,00



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

14
32
18
31
16
25
19
30

29
26
10
11

Sami Isoherranen/Jukka-Pekka Uschanoff

Veeti Lilja/Arttu Oksanen

Mauno Karttunen/Sami Karttunen/lJiri Saarela
Topi Rantanen/Aki Rantanen/Olli Helminen
Marko Aho/Mirko Aho

Harri Tolonen/Tomi Rozman/Janne Laukkarinen
Jouko Vaananen/Erkki Stick/Paavo Reinikainen
Kimmo Kuokkanen/Santeri Koukkanen/Valtteri Kuokkanen/Joni Kuokkanen
Jari Virtanen/Jukka Raita

Matias Hyyryldinen/Jami Heinonen

Timo Rdmé&/Hannu Komulainen

Johnny Nordman/Milo Nordman

John Mattsson

Harri Herttua/Tarja Kolmonen

LOKS
LOKS
LOKS

LOKS
LOKS

LOKS

LOKS
LOKS

8995
8485
7785
7515
7400
7375
6610
5410
4545
4180
3960
2680
1505
1340

8995
8485
7785
7515
7400
7375
6610
5410
4545
4180
3960
2680
1505
1340

O O O O O OO Fr N W & 1 O N

19,00
16,00
13,00
10,00
7,00
4,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



